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15
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17
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20
21
22
23
24
25
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33
34
35
36
37
38
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40
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42
43
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45
46
47
48
49
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52
53
54
55
56
57
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59
60
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65

大賀　廣和
岸　七海
平野　将大
長岡　信悟
狩野　銀河
窪田　大志
延命　辰樹
佐藤　楓
新倉　航平
江口　朝陽
雨宮　かづみ
塩谷　怜大
大山　笑吾
有馬　洋道
中里　周
高倉　凱皇
佐々木　拳志朗
大木　直哉
高野　楓
櫻井　陽平
小山　悠也
荒野　希
渡邊　辰博
高原　祐来
清野　将希
黒多　涼雅
簑和田　奈未子
細田　夏実
浪花　優輝
中村　勝登
山田　魁星
永沼　伴得
高橋　優貴
三井　萌子
東川　芽生
前田　悠翔
金澤　健太郎
村岡　勇太
佐藤　瞳
薄根　将城
宮脇　美空
岩本　麻初
宮川　桃香
中山　雄介
佐野　翔斗
立川　佑
酒井　武琉
久保　和輝
相田　勇司
新井　雄士
秋元　星又
小林　幹弥
金丸　真翔
佐藤　駿
辻　麗
伊藤　大将
栗原　虎汰郎
安本　恒輝
戸羽　翔大
長島　可林
越野　択春
生井　義史
小川　惠大
鈴木　陸大
織茂　友多郎

力善柔道クラブ
愛柔会
中山柔道会
草津町柔道スポーツ少年団
室田道場
善道館
新里柔道教室
柴崎柔道クラブ
大楠柔道クラブ
古賀塾
甲州市塩山柔道スポーツ少年団
関道場
平塚柔道スポーツ少年団
紅柔道少年団
町田道場
大原町少年柔道教室
遠藤道場
寒川柔友会
室田道場
大宮立志塾
飛桜館
箱根町柔道協会
月神館
佐野柔道クラブ
大磯警察署少年柔剣道推進会
朝飛道場
流山市柔道会
一心館 菅谷道場
古賀塾
龍心館
長澤武道館
中山柔道会
愛柔会
伊勢佐木少年柔道推進会
大多喜町少年柔道クラブ
湘南宮本塾
草加市柔道会
善道館
流山市柔道会
整心館
己盡塾　冨吉道場
瀬谷柔道会
士道館荻野道場
朝飛道場
追浜柔友会
三崎署少年柔道クラブ
岩舟柔道会
飛桜館
寒川柔友会
古賀塾
睦沢少年柔道クラブ
新生柔道スポーツ少年団
朝飛道場
平塚柔道協会
日下部柔道スホ゜ーツ少年団
新座市柔道会
善道館
寒川柔友会
柔志館越谷クラブ
柔心会（千葉）
北郷ジュニアスポーツクラブ
中山柔道会
堅志会
葉山警察署
朝飛道場

66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129

岸　海斗
相田　康平
勝　佑飛
関根　聖隆
朝飛　七海
簗田　龍
清田　直利
西村　陽平
山下　瑞希
土橋　拓実
田村　幸之佑
平良　政野
三谷　大
小和瀬　竜司
大西　颯真
吉川　颯真
今村　虎斗之介
杉山　海
倉持　蓮
森　友輝
小宮山　由理
安部　風花
富田　優月
司代　一稀
新井　勝
斉藤　駿斗
加藤　大祐
亀崎　涼
黒田　凌佑
砂村　鳳馬
長島　光希
山口　幹善
佐藤　虎太郎
加藤　大伸
丸山　義仁
野地　駿介
笠原　龍馬
大塚　康太
石田　雅基
田中　陸
高島　嵐士
關　龍聖
井村　海斗
内橋　明日翔
島田　照太
原田　竜希
関本　侑将
吉永　夏樹
永田　諒
斉藤　慎也
平山　風馬
坪井　正太郎
藤田　真輝
早乙女　崇
関野　穂純
熊倉　龍弥
新井　一輝
白井　裕大
平林　颯太
小泉　救
小林　慶大
藤本　真望
市川　龍之介
戸澤　夏依

愛柔会
中山柔道会
北郷ジュニアスポーツクラブ
港武館道場
朝飛道場
NPO法人かずさ柔道塾
善道館
室田道場
八三塾
甲州市塩山柔道スポーツ少年団
昭道館池内道場
瀬谷柔道会
寒川柔友会
士道館荻野道場
海老名市柔道協会
大楠柔道クラブ
寒川柔友会
下館武道館
教道館
箱根町柔道協会
追浜柔友会
吉原道場
太田南柔道スポーツ少年団
善道館
南区柔道錬成会
あやめ台柔道場
尚武館西野道場
飛桜館
岩舟柔道会
大楠柔道クラブ
無心塾 飯島道場
伊勢佐木少年柔道推進会
遠藤道場
中山柔道会
龍心館
大井少年柔道育成会
平塚柔道スポーツ少年団
紅柔道少年団
順道館 北澤道場（前橋北）
己盡塾　冨吉道場
善道館
大多喜町少年柔道クラブ
大楠柔道クラブ
平塚柔道協会
新生柔道スポーツ少年団
瀬谷柔道会
日下部柔道スホ゜ーツ少年団
寒川柔友会
遠藤道場
草加市柔道会
大和北柔道クラブ
松武館
吉田道場川崎柔道クラブ
佐野柔道クラブ
八三塾
岩舟柔道会
古賀塾
新里柔道教室
大多喜町少年柔道クラブ
朝飛道場
太田南柔道スポーツ少年団
八代ＪＳＳ
中山柔道会
愛柔会
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3-76
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3-87

3-88
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3-90
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3-98
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3-100

3-101

3-102

3-103

3-104

3-105

3-106
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2-88

2-89

2-90

2-91

2-92

2-93

2-94

2-95

2-96

2-97

2-98

2-99

2-100
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3-74

3-75

2-106

2-107

2-108

2-109

2-110

2-111

2-112

3-92

2-115

2-116

2-117

3-79

2-120

2-121

2-122
2-68

2-69

2-70

2-71

2-72

2-73

2-74

2-75

2-76

2-77

2-78

2-79

3-38

3-39

3-40

3-41

3-108

優    勝

4 年生の部

例）　1－1

試合会場（1の場合は第1試合場）

その試合場での試合順番号
試合番号の見方


